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Applied Transfer Credit

Showing 1 course(s)

TRANSFER

UNIV106

Future and Completed Courses

Legend: Grade Book ﬂ Enter Class

OR2204B  8/15/2022

2204B 9/28/2022
2205A 11/2/2022
2205A 11/2/2022
2205B 12/7/2022
2301A 1/18/2023
2301B 2/22/2023
2301D 2/22/2023
2302A 3/29/2023
2302B 5/3/2023

2303A 6/7/2023

2303B 7/12/2023
2303D 7/12/2023
2304A 8/16/2023
2304B 9/20/2023

10/5/2022  OAIUR-U2 01
11/1/2022  UNIV103 29
12/6/2022  UNIV110 20
12/6/2022  UNIV109 33
1/17/2023  SSCI108 05
2/21/2023  ITCO101 01
3/28/2023  ITCO103 03
5/2/2023 ENGL106 21
5/2/2023 ITCO107 02
6/6/2023 ITCO103 01
7/11/2023  ITCO107 02
8/15/2023  ITCO103 03
9/19/2023  ENGL106 15
9/19/2023  HIST105 120

10/24/2023 SCIE110

75

Technology and Information Literacy

Showing 44 course(s)

Start End Date Course Description Credits | Credits | Letter | Quality
Date Code P Possible | Earned | Grade | Points

AlUReady

Academic and
Professional Success

Foundations of Career
Success

Interpersonal
Communication

Introduction to Psychology

Discovering Information
Technology

Introduction to Computer
and Network Hardware

English Composition |

Developing Professional
Communications

Introduction to Computer
and Network Hardware

Developing Professional
Communications

Introduction to Computer
and Network Hardware

English Composition |

U.S. History

Introduction to
Environmental Science

Jeanette Gwost

Marlene Blake 4.5
Please contact the
University for 4.5
faculty information.
Karen Bisset 4.5

Alfred Van Cleave 4.5

Michael Pry 4.5

Zakaria Saleh 4.5

Jennifer Wiesman 4.5

Joseph Rangitsch 4.5

Michael Crowley 4.5

Cynthia Mcmahon 4.5

Zakaria Saleh 4.5

Megan Crowley-

4.5
Watson

Please contact the
University for 4.5
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for 4.5
faculty information.

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

SOUTH UNIVERSITY

A 0
B+ 0
B+ 0 =
c 0 =
D 0 (=
F 0 (=
F 0 =
w 0 =
F 0 =

0 L

0 L

0

0

0



2304D

2305A

2305B

2305D

2401A

2401B

2402A

2402A

2402B

2403A

2403A

2403B

2404A

2404A

2404B

2405A

2405A

2405B

2501A

2501A

2501B

2502A

9/20/2023

10/25/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

1/10/2024

2/14/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

4/24/2024

5/29/2024

5/29/2024

7/3/2024

8/7/2024

8/7/2024

9/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

11/20/2024

1/1/2025

1/1/2025

2/5/2025

3/12/2025

11/28/2023

11/28/2023

1/9/2024

2/13/2024

2/13/2024

3/19/2024

4/23/2024

4/23/2024

5/28/2024

7/2/2024

7/2/2024

8/6/2024

9/10/2024

9/10/2024

10/15/2024

11/19/2024

11/19/2024

12/24/2024

2/4/2025

2/4/2025

3/11/2025

4/15/2025

MATH125

ITCO105

ITCO211

ENGL107

HUMA306

ITCO231

ITCO251

SSCI210

ITCO221

CRJS335

HUMA215

ITCO299

SCIE208

MGMT305

ITCO361

ITCO391

MGMT310

ITCO385

MGMT340

ITDI372

ITNA353

ITNA355

125

13

13

124

02

12

13

09

09

14

09

26

14

09

12

29

06

15

10

02

03

General College
Mathematics

Information Technology and
Society

Introduction to Operating
Systems

English Composition Il

Producing Reality: Reality
TV, Media Consumption
and Cultural Messages

Introduction to Databases

Network Infrastructure
Basics

Sociology

Fundamentals of
Programming and Logic

Penology

Topics in Cultural Studies

Comprehensive IT Project

Cells, Clones, Clots and
Cocaine: The Secrets of
Life Science

Management Information
Systems

Information Technology
Security

Human/Computer Interface
and Interactions

Management and
Leadership of
Organizations

Introduction to Mobile
Technologies and Internet
of Things

Building Teams and
Resolving Conflict

Introduction to Cyber
Crime and Digital
Investigations

Routing and Switching

Advanced Routing and
Switching

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5



2502A

2502B

2502B

2503A

2503A

2503B

2503B

3/12/2025

4/16/2025

4/16/2025

5/21/12025

5/21/2025

6/25/2025

6/25/2025

4/15/2025

5/20/2025

5/20/2025

6/24/2025

6/24/2025

7/29/2025

7/29/2025

MGMT444

ITSD325

ITNA357

ITAS362

MGMT412

ITCO498

ITNA359

19

06

02

05

13

06

Team Leadership

E-commerce Development

Network Security
Management
Introduction to Information

Assurance and Information
Security

Project Management

Program Capstone in IT

Special Topics in Network
Administration

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

Please contact the
University for
faculty information.

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5



