

Jamie Rolen
Date Printed: 7/7/23
Student ID: 32665454

Enrollment: BSIT - Bachelor (BSIT) of Science in Information Technology - -Concentration in Network Administration - BSIT20NA

Enrollment Status: Active Program: Bachelor (BSIT) of Science in Information Technology GPA: 1.94

Concentration: -Concentration in Network Administration - BSIT20NA Credits Earned: 27.00 Student Advisor: (847)851-5429 , NMiskdeen@aiuniv.edu

Credits Attempted: 45.00 Applied Transfer Credit: 4.50

Information about textbooks can be found in the University Policies section of the Virtual Campus. Please see the Tuition and Fees addendum for specific information about tuition and textbook costs.

Applied Transfer Credit

Showing 1 course(s)								
Term	Course Code Description		Credits Applied	Letter Grade	Institution			
TRANSFER	UNIV106	Technology and Information Literacy	4.5	TC	SOUTH UNIVERSITY			

Future and Completed Courses

Legend: Frade Book Enter Class

					Showing 44 course(s)					
Term	Start Date	End Date	Course Code	Section	Description	Instructor	Credits Possible	Credits Earned	Letter Grade	Quality Points	Icon
OR2204B	8/15/2022	10/5/2022	OAIUR-U2	01	AlUReady	Jeanette Gwost	0	0	Р	0	A+
2204B	9/28/2022	11/1/2022	UNIV103	29	Academic and Professional Success	Marlene Blake	4.5	4.5	Α	0	A+
2205A	11/2/2022	12/6/2022	UNIV110	20	Foundations of Career Success	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	4.5	B+	0	A+
2205A	11/2/2022	12/6/2022	UNIV109	33	Interpersonal Communication	Karen Bisset	4.5	4.5	B+	0	A+
2205B	12/7/2022	1/17/2023	SSCI108	05	Introduction to Psychology	Alfred Van Cleave	4.5	4.5	С	0	A+
2301A	1/18/2023	2/21/2023	ITCO101	01	Discovering Information Technology	Michael Pry	4.5	4.5	D	0	A•
2301B	2/22/2023	3/28/2023	ITCO103	03	Introduction to Computer and Network Hardware	Zakaria Saleh	4.5	0	F	0	A-
2301D	2/22/2023	5/2/2023	ENGL106	21	English Composition I	Jennifer Wiesman	4.5	0	F	0	A+
2302A	3/29/2023	5/2/2023	ITCO107	02	Developing Professional Communications	Joseph Rangitsch	4.5	0	W	0	A-
2302B	5/3/2023	6/6/2023	ITCO103	01	Introduction to Computer and Network Hardware	Michael Crowley	4.5	0	F	0	A-
2303A	6/7/2023	7/11/2023	ITCO107	02	Developing Professional Communications	Cynthia Mcmahon	4.5	0		0	·
2303B	7/12/2023	8/15/2023	ITCO103	03	Introduction to Computer and Network Hardware	Zakaria Saleh	4.5	0		0	·
2303D	7/12/2023	9/19/2023	ENGL106	15	English Composition I	Megan Crowley- Watson	4.5	0		0	
2304A	8/16/2023	9/19/2023	HIST105	120	U.S. History	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0		0	
2304B	9/20/2023	10/24/2023	SCIE110	75	Introduction to Environmental Science	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0		0	

2304D	9/20/2023	11/28/2023	MATH125	125	General College Mathematics	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2305A	10/25/2023	11/28/2023	ITCO105	13	Information Technology and Society	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2305B	11/29/2023	1/9/2024	ITCO211	13	Introduction to Operating Systems	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2305D	11/29/2023	2/13/2024	ENGL107	124	English Composition II	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2401A	1/10/2024	2/13/2024	HUMA306	02	Producing Reality: Reality TV, Media Consumption and Cultural Messages	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2401B	2/14/2024	3/19/2024	ITCO231	12	Introduction to Databases	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2402A	3/20/2024	4/23/2024	ITCO251	13	Network Infrastructure Basics	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2402A	3/20/2024	4/23/2024	SSCI210	09	Sociology	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2402B	4/24/2024	5/28/2024	ITCO221	09	Fundamentals of Programming and Logic	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2403A	5/29/2024	7/2/2024	CRJS335	14	Penology	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2403A	5/29/2024	7/2/2024	HUMA215	61	Topics in Cultural Studies	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2403B	7/3/2024	8/6/2024	ITCO299	09	Comprehensive IT Project	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2404A	8/7/2024	9/10/2024	SCIE208	26	Cells, Clones, Clots and Cocaine: The Secrets of Life Science	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2404A	8/7/2024	9/10/2024	MGMT305	14	Management Information Systems	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2404B	9/11/2024	10/15/2024	ITCO361	09	Information Technology Security	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2405A	10/16/2024	11/19/2024	ITCO391	12	Human/Computer Interface and Interactions	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2405A	10/16/2024	11/19/2024	MGMT310	29	Management and Leadership of Organizations	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2405B	11/20/2024	12/24/2024	ITCO385	06	Introduction to Mobile Technologies and Internet of Things	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2501A	1/1/2025	2/4/2025	MGMT340	15	Building Teams and Resolving Conflict	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2501A	1/1/2025	2/4/2025	ITDI372	10	Introduction to Cyber Crime and Digital Investigations	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2501B	2/5/2025	3/11/2025	ITNA353	02	Routing and Switching	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2502A	3/12/2025	4/15/2025	ITNA355	03	Advanced Routing and Switching	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0

2502A	3/12/2025	4/15/2025	MGMT444	19	Team Leadership	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2502B	4/16/2025	5/20/2025	ITSD325	06	E-commerce Development	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2502B	4/16/2025	5/20/2025	ITNA357	02	Network Security Management	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2503A	5/21/2025	6/24/2025	ITAS362	05	Introduction to Information Assurance and Information Security	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2503A	5/21/2025	6/24/2025	MGMT412	21	Project Management	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2503B	6/25/2025	7/29/2025	ITCO498	13	Program Capstone in IT	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0
2503B	6/25/2025	7/29/2025	ITNA359	06	Special Topics in Network Administration	Please contact the University for faculty information.	4.5	0	0